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Expert

Placing Name Make  Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Points

1 John O'Dea Suzuki RM250 8 16 5 2 4 74

2 Rory Mead Yamaha YZF450 3 2 3   62

3 Hugh Lintott Honda CRF450   4 5 2 56

4 Sheldon Hill KTM 250 EXC  17 7 4 3 56

5 Gary Powell Honda CRF450 13 20 10 6 5 51

6 Adam Reeves Yamaha YZF450   1 1  50

7 Chris Birch KTM 250 EXC 4 1    43

8 Stefan Merriman Yamaha WR450 1 6    40

9 Karl Power KTM 250 EXC 2 5    38

10 Adrian Smith Yamaha WR250  7 2   36

11 Steven Bird Honda CRF450 14 13  3  35

12 Paul Bashford Honda CRF450  26 12 9 8 34

13 Andy Galpin Yamaha WRF250  30 14 10 9 30

14 Sam Swanson Suzuki RM250  21 8 7  27

15 Sean Clarke Yamaha YZ144 5 11    26

16 Phil Singleton Honda CRF250     1 25

17 Dougy Herbert Honda CRF250 7 12    23

18 Simon Bicknell Suzuki RM250 10 22 9   23

19 Karl Roberts Yamaha YZF250 12 9    21

20 Jason Davis KTM 300 EXC  3    20

21 Sam Greenslade GasGas EC250  4    18

22 Ross Bird Honda CRF450   6   15

23 Morgan Dransfield Honda CRF450     6 15

24 Mitchell Nield Husqvarna TXC250 6     15

25 Richard Kinvig Suzuki RM250     7 14



26 Jock McLauchlan KTM 450 EXC  29  8  13

27 Chris Singleton Kawasaki KXF450  8    13

28 Damon Nield Husqvarna CR125 9     12

29 Chris Power Honda CR125  10    11

30 Gerald Turnbull Husaberg FC 550     10 11

31 Nik Cusack Honda CRF450  28 11   10

32 Jason Duff Honda CRF450     11 10

33 Cam Smith Suzuki RMZ450 11     10

34 Grant Simpson Yamaha YZF250     12 9

35 Karl Palamountain Yamaha WR450   13   8

36 Mark De Lautour KTM 400 EXC  14    7

37 Reece Burgess KTM 450 EXC 15 31    6

38 John Kirkcaldie Honda CRF450  15    6

39 Shaun Prescott Husaberg FE 450 16 33    5

40 Phil Skinner KTM 250 EXC  18    3

41 Gary Sands Husqvarna CR125  19    2

42 Jason Wainwright Husqvarna TE310  23     

43 Caleb Van Dragt KTM 200 EXC  24     

44 Michael Skinner Yamaha YZ125  25     

45 Tom Chapman Yamaha YZ250  27     

46 Wayne Fraser Honda CRF450  32     

47 Phillip Cheater KTM 250 EXC       

48 Ryan McKenzie Yamaha YZ250       

49 Jonathon Kight Suzuki RM250       

50 Barry Morris Honda CRF450       

51 Mark Anderson Suzuki RM125       

52 Bryce Sowry Kawasaki KLX450       

53 Duncan McLaren Yamaha WRF250       

54 Brett Holmes Yamaha YZF450       

55 Luke Uhrle KTM 200 EXC       

56 Craig Cameron Honda CRF250       

57 Jason Amey Honda CRF250       



58 Dean Murphy Suzuki RMZ450       

59 Rowen Ingpen Honda CRF450       

60 Reuben Vermeer Honda CRF250       


